Classifica Definitiva

Ultima prova Inverno Veneziano

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 08:58:02

Data: 27/02/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

FERRANTE Edoardo
MANENTI Matteo
CONSTANDACHE Gabriel
TUBIA Davide
FORNASIERO Alberto
MUTTERLE Paolo

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

VICARIOTTO Mattia
CAUSIN Alberto
VECELLIO Mauro
DALLA MORA Andrey
VENEZIAN Matteo
FRANZ Fausto
ZANARDI Stefano
CANELLA Alessandro
EBEGELA LORIS
SENO Salvatore
VARPONI Riccardo
RUMOR Andrea
COLLODEL Ettore
COLLODEL Mirko
CASARIN Alessandro
CAVEGGION Sergio
CAMPAGNER Paolo
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
SIVIERO Enrico
TUBIA Diego
PRIMON Marcello
ZAMPIERON Mirko
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
LIANA Nicola
BOZZATO GIUSEPPE
BUSCHER George
ARTUSO Nelvio
BALLARIN Matteo
MOGNO Paolo
GALLACHER Alessandro

Societa Tempo
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:14:05
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:20
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:31
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:18:03
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:19:20
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:43:35
Societa Tempo
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:24:13
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:30:32
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:36:26
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:37:15
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:37:40
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:38:53
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:40:10
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:40:23
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:42:56
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:43:12

00:43:22
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:43:32
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:12
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:24
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:45:29
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:45:37
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:46:35
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:50:33
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:50:37
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:52:25
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:53:17
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:53:19
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:54:02
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:54:30
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:57:29
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:07:09
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 01:09:33
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:32:13
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:38:55
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 01:17:56



Categoria: NERO
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Nome

VIEL Stefano
RONZANI Fabio
MOGNO Pietro
MICHELIN Thomas
VIEL Guido

FRIGO Emilio

DE NADAI Mauro
BERNARDI Agostino
CRESPAN Luca
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
FERRANTE Daniele
BORTOLATO Leonardo
CAUSIN Omar
PRETTO Pierantonio
MIATTO Gianni
SCALCHI Roberto
ZONATO Stefano
SALVADOR Giuseppe
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
CATARIN Francesco
ULIANA Siro

MACCA Andrea
SANZOVO Stefano
MATTIUZZO Rolando
GAZZETTO Davide
PADOVAN Lorenzo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome
GIOVANELLI Valter
POZZEBON Michele
NICOLIS Giovanni
PANIZ Denis

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

MARTIGNAGO Armando
ALLOCCO Maurizio
BAZAN Francesco
FERRANTE Salvatore
PIZZOLATO Davide
BARBON Fabio
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SPINAZZE Karim
LOREGGIA Diego
FAVERO Paolo
BORSATO Roberto
CELATO Simone
MACCATROZZO Roberto
ZUGNO Luciano

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:34:27
00:39:55
00:39:57
00:42:39
00:45:08
00:46:17
00:47:49
00:49:23
00:52:13
00:53:50
00:55:14
00:56:02
00:57:21
00:57:47
01:00:32
01:02:26
01:03:03
01:08:35
01:08:41
01:09:55
01:11:20
01:11:30
01:16:10
01:18:48
01:21:39
02:01:23

Tempo
00:39:10
00:40:22
00:40:25
00:42:02
00:42:14
00:43:30
00:45:39
00:45:43
00:45:48
00:46:00
00:48:15
00:50:43
00:50:55
00:51:11
00:54:23
01:01:23
01:03:30
01:18:15
01:18:45



20
NP
NP
PM
PM

RI

CACCO Federico

CONTI BORBONE Gianluca
MOGNATO Giorgio

DE GOBBI Alessandro
MAZZUCCO Walter
BERNARDI Silvano

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:26:46
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:25:18
00:55:35
00:47:41



