

Classifica Definitiva

Ultima prova Inverno Veneziano

Data: 27/02/2022

Data creazione: 2026/04/15 10:47:11

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:14:05
2	MANENTI Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:20
3	CONSTANDACHE Gabriel	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:31
4	TUBIA Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:18:03
5	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:20
6	MUTTERLE Paolo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:43:35

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:24:13
2	CAUSIN Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:32
3	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:36:26
4	DALLA MORA Andrey	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:15
5	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:40
6	FRANZ Fausto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:53
7	ZANARDI Stefano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:10
8	CANELLA Alessandro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:40:23
9	EBEGELA LORIS	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:42:56
10	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:43:12
11	VARPONI Riccardo		00:43:22
12	RUMOR Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:32
13	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:12
14	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:24
15	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:45:29
16	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:45:37
17	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:46:35
18	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:50:33
19	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:50:37
20	TUBIA Diego	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:52:25
21	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:53:17
22	ZAMPIERON Mirko	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:53:19
23	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:54:02
24	LIANA Nicola	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:54:30
25	BOZZATO GIUSEPPE	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:57:29
26	BUSCHER George	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:07:09
27	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:09:33
PM	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:13
PM	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:38:55
RI	GALLACHER Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:17:56

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:27
2	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:39:55
3	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:57
4	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:39
5	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:08
6	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:46:17
7	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:49
8	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:23
9	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:52:13
10	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:53:50
11	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:14
12	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:02
13	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:57:21
14	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:57:47
15	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:00:32
16	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:02:26
17	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:03:03
18	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:08:35
19	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:08:41
20	CATARIN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:09:55
21	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:11:20
22	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:11:30
23	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:16:10
24	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:18:48
25	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	01:21:39
RI	PADOVAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	02:01:23

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:39:10
2	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:40:22
3	NICOLIS Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:40:25
4	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:42:02
5	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:42:14
6	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:30
7	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:45:39
8	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:45:43
9	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:45:48
10	PIZZOLATO Davide	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:46:00
11	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:48:15
12	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:50:43
13	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:50:55
14	LOREGGIA Diego	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:11
15	FAVERO Paolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:23
16	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:01:23
17	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:03:30
18	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:18:15
19	ZUGNO Luciano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:18:45

20	CACCO Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:26:46
NP	CONTI BORBONE Gianluca	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:00:00
NP	MOGNATO Giorgio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	DE GOBBI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:25:18
PM	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:55:35
RI	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:41